(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Ganesh Gaur Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1566 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 29 Aug 2000 Application Received | 26-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114146 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type STOPCHECK Final Report Date 20-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS

EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Trapti Omray-Sr. Manager - Human 28-05-2025 GREEN
Resources

LATEST
EMPLOYMENT 1 BGV Team 02-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 30-05-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 27-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE .
VERIFICATION Mr. Pinku Chaudhary, Constable 27-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 02-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

I -All clear

-Pending from source

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD

PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD

Name Of The Candidate:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

Emp Code: CON18646 114146

From: 23-09-2022 23-09-2022

To: 10-04-2023 10-04-2023
Designation: Back Office Executive Back Office Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Trapti Omray-Sr. Manager - Human Resources
of PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD, found the employment as Genuine.
Hence closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Trapti Omray-Sr. Manager - Human Resources

Report Verified Date:

28-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Dhesint e Mo,

Wharm Groetings hom GoldQussst Cloball|

e are an Employes: Background Verfication Or panimbion. W bave been authorined bo-conduct
priihind by the candiiabe [0 & o ganiration, whith wir woukd redetst you ko pheass verlly the detils with your commants in the exlumn
| Compairy Mame PYRARID [T CONSLITING PVT LTI
Candidate Hame CAMESHGAUR

1om Qate of oiring) 00 23 segtember 022

| T {Dater of it Rebeving) 1 April- W02 %

the time of lesdng the comparyl Basck Difice Envoutive

Ermployrs Code/1I00Na LN RGHE

Salirp/CTC: Please Priide

W thin position: Permanere Tersgoray/ Contractual Fippes Privifly

| Supenvinon s Mame Please Prowide

Beanon for Laving Pieane Pronide

e i e e e PR P IR b I ratos)
Mw [P aae Filll s the nebevin iniormation]
| Eindhy confires atuuched Relieving lecier fdocumens i suthenticate? | Please Provide

vy bskagrity | Diaclphingry Iss charing thie esplogmant canure? [H

“¥en” Pleace saplain briefly| Pigasn

| Arry Mirappropriation of Fured ? {1 “Yas" Plesse splainbrinfly) | Please explainicommen bricfly
| DATA - BRIACH of sy kind

Auvy bmpartant Polad Apert from the Above if relevant in maling right

s s s i

Verified By mmmw&m| Plase P i

By ke thal yoir ergpusta st fewndback frven ool saaid i cliond o Sl 3 prodmpt by Sotrioon i thenifine Wy Fwio] your repomse fir the ieme af e b

Ex-Emghoymant Verification on behalf of an dient organiration of your former Employns GANESH GAUR for employrnent purposes. Fobowing ane the detasls
HAWerifier [nputs
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Annexure 1 (b)

Hi Team,

Please find the required details, as per our records:

HR/Varifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD Yes
Candidate Name GANESH GAUR Yes
From {Date of Joining) 00 23 September 2022 Yes
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 10-April-2023 Yes
Designation [At the time of leaving the company): Back Office Executive Yes
Employee Code/ID/No CON18646 Yoz
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide Yes
Rehire Eligibility (Iif “NO” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant information)
Trapti Omray
Pyramid IT Consulting Pvt Ltd

5r. Manager - Human Resources
Q: #91,120. 3883400 Ext : 101, fax: +91,120.4343599/ Cell: +21 9818318228 E: Iraptiomray@pyvramideonsultingine.com Waeb: wwaw pyramidei com
R pyramid

poyremid  celsior  geniod

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page4/4



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Policybazaar Insurance Brokers
Private Limited

Policybazaar Insurance Brokers
Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

Emp Code: PW63088 PW63088

From: 31-07-2024 31-07-2024

To: 30-04-2025 30-04-2025

Designation: Associate Service Consultant. Associate Service Consultant.

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

378000 CTC Annual

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by BGV Team of Policybazaar Insurance Brokers
Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: BGV Team
Report Verified Date: 02-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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D S/ PMaacbamn,
Wi Geeetirags from GoldCuest Globalll

Annexure 2 (a)

Wi ik an Enplopes Badckground Verilication Organtestion. W have been sithonfoed 1o conduc Ex-Emphmment Vi Hlication on beball of an cliert cogandzation of your Tormer Ernplossss GANESHGAUR o empbinrieend purposes. Following oo the

dhebiits prowided by the cardiibe to a0 ooganization, which wr vweould nequest you to plaase verify the detals with your commenits in the HRR Vertfer Inguts column

| Compary Hame

Candidate Name

From [Diste of leinkg) 00

B0 (Deie of Exit/Relieving)

Dwsignation [Af the s o lesdng the compiny]:
| Ermgioyee Code/D/Mo

Salarg/CTC:

Wi bhii. ponition: raryfContractusl

SuprAorL Nife

Reason for Leadng

Please Provde

| ehire Eligitaity ( “NO™ kindly confirm the reason]

(Peass S in the rebevant information)

i foemalities completedt [Yes/Ho)

(Please fil in the rebsvant information)

Windly confrm attached Relinving letter /|

Please Provide

‘document I authenticate
Arvy Inkagrity f Diciphingry Baus dering tha employmant tenuns? [
“¥aa® Plaase

Please explainjcomment briefly

o Fund 7 {1l “Faa” Plasse sxplain beiefly) |

DATA - BREACH &f ary kind

Ary Important Point Agart from the Above if relevant in making right
hhiring decisicn, Pleass bty ua know;

verified By | Name, Conan Number & Desigration)
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Annexure 2 (b)

Dear Akshatha,

PFE, Remarks/details as per ourr records the attached document i1s correct.

Candidata’s Particulars HR Varifier Inputs

Company Name Policybazaar Insurance Brokers Private Limited |-
Candidate Name GANESH GALR Correct

From (Date of Joining) 00 31-Jul-24 Correct

o (Date of Exit/Relieving] I0-Apr-25 Correct
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Assodlate Sendice Consultant.. Correct
Employee CodefID/Na PWEIDEE Correct
\SalanyfCTC: Flease Provide 378000 CTC Annual
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Flease Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide -
Rehire Eligibility (If “NO” kindly confirm the reasan) Please fill In the relevant infarmatbon) Yiag
Exit farmalities completed; {Yes/No) Please fill in the relevant information)
Kindly confirm artached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Mease Provide
\Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employmaent tenure? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explainfcomment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Flease explainfoomment briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind
Ay Important Paint Apart from the Abave if rel t in making right hiring decision, Pleass lets us know:
Werified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide BV Team

Thanks & Regards

BGY Team.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mamea

Case Rating

Ganesh Gaur
Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMRSN-1566
Current Group World Check
Gender Mala Date of Birth
Last Scresned 2T May 2025 0542 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches o
Hamw Ganesh Gaur
Drata Primded 20620025, 4]
Frintod By Hemendar Kumar
e Winekd Liheos

Confidential
20 Aug 2000
27 May 2025 D642
Mo
Yos

YO LSEG iiuicence

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 9/9



Annexure 3 (b)

AUDIT

27 ay 2025 0642 r!rtlar ATy asa Screanad for Wor . Dask‘tﬁp

Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
27 May 2025 06:42 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Dasktop
Batch

NOTES

Al Bmestamps in s export @fe in UTGC and may be n vanarce with the locale tme shown on the sppicabon
Legal Motoe

The monbents of this. record ane prvabe and confidential and should nof b dsclosed to hird parties uniess: {§] the terms of your agmement with LSEG allow you o
do 5o fii] e necord sulgect reguesis any cota that you may hald on em, and such data includes thesr World-Chock necoedt ar (8) you ane undiar sooma obnar legal
pbfigation fo do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligaticrs in relaton to the data privacy rights of indiaduals and must nosfy them of your intamtion
Io seawch against Wiord-Check and prowide Shem with imformation contained i ghe World-Check privecy stabament. You shall not rely upon the content of this megan
withaou! making independant checks to verify the information contaéned therein. information coensiated i necessanly bried and shaould be read by you in the oomfexd of
the fulier detals. avallable in the extemal sources .o wiech links are provided. The socuracy of the indormation found in the underyng souroes must ba venfied wish
the record subject before any achon s @&en and you should inform us i any inks to the souroes are boken. f this secord contains negative allsgations. it should
be assumed thai such allegations ame desied by #e subject. You should not draw any negative rienences aboot indriduals o menely because they are
idenbfied in fhe datahase, nor because they ans shown as “Reported being linked io” others identified in the database. The ratune of linking vanes. considerably
Many persons ane inchuded sololy becouse they hold or hawe held prominent political posifions or are connecied bo such indiidiuals

Hams: Garesh Saur
Dhate Primted 27082008, G643

Hamender Ku
= Y LSEG Rfucence
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Annexure 3 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (9)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 18/18



GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

Enroll No: 19019511033 19019511033

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-05 2022-05

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of University of Delhi
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 30-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1566

GQ-AMRSN-1566

Candidate Name:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Date Of Birth: 29-08-2000 29-08-2000

Father Name: Daya Ram Daya Ram

Address1: 79/B4,SHALIMAR GARDEN 79/B4,SHALIMAR GARDEN
EXTENTION -2 EXTENTION -2
,SAHIBABAD,CHANDRASHEKHAR ,SAHIBABAD,CHANDRASHEKHAR
PARK,GHAZIABAD,Uttar PARK,GHAZIABAD,Uttar
Pradesh-201005 Pradesh-201005

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-1566

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Ganesh Gaur

FATHER NAME

Draya Ram

DATE OF BIRTH

29- Augusi-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

79/ B4,SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTENTION -2 ,SAHIBABAD,CHANDRASHEEKHAR

PARK,GHAZIABAD,Uttar Pradesh-201005

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED) DATE 27-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmieval of the information as per the public records available. The information s ganed on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigred 15 not liable for any act of ermor, omission, deletson or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Centificate.

Yours Truly

A

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CWJIPG2696D CWJIPG2696D

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

.a’gu,i i e =
fig e-Filing anywhere Anytime Y, Callus v @ English ¥
w Income Tax Department, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF - Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others -

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through maobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
CWJPG2696D GXXXXH GXXR
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1566

GQ-AMRSN-1566

Candidate Name:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

Date Of Birth:

29-08-2000

29-08-2000

Father Name:

Daya Ram

Daya Ram

Address1: 79/B4,SHALIMAR GARDEN 79/B4,SHALIMAR GARDEN
EXTENTION -2 EXTENTION -2
,SAHIBABAD,CHANDRASHEKHAR ,SAHIBABAD,CHANDRASHEKHAR
PARK,GHAZIABAD,Uttar PARK,GHAZIABAD,Uttar
Pradesh-201005 Pradesh-201005

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Pinku Chaudhary,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Pinku Chaudhary, Constable

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

POLICE VERIFICATTON REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GQ-AMBSN-1566

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

|E:|m:.ah Gaur

FATHER NAME

Dava Ram

DATE OF BIRTH

29-August-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

PARK,GHAZIABAD, Uttar Pradesh-201005

73/ B4,SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTENTION -2 SAHIBABAD , CHANDRASHEKHAR

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

|Sahibabad Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [09354-403425
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Pinku Chaudhary, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case tnstitated againse the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information s sulyect o the search conducted within the Junisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natuge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case mstmted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subyect to the search conducted within the Junsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natune.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of recoeds of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Acb-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 27/ 27



UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1566 GQ-AMRSN-1566
Employee Id: 114146 114146
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 02-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Duate : 28-May-2025

LN Member ki Name Father/Husband Mame Estabshment Name o] DOE
101871985263 | GNGGH136861 10000072782 GANESH GAUR DAYA RAM POLICYBAZAAR INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED | 31-07-2024 | 30-04-2025
101871985263 | DLCPMOOZB1250000024637 GANESH GAUR DAYA RAM PYRAMID IT CONSULTING PVT LTD. 23-05-2022 | 10-04-2033

hitps:/funifiedportal-epfo. epfindia gov.in/fointerface/
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Ganesh Gaur

Ganesh Gaur

Pan Number:

CWJIPG2696D

CWJIPG2696D

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

-1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO
SCORE.

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Trt:msUnichn@.-LD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUNER: GAMESH GAUR DATEZT-06. 2025

MEMEER |D: BRI 15000_KOL 12455 TIRGE: 10:28:47

MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,13,21,50,271

FILE NOT FOUND —- YOUR ENQUIRY ON GANESH GAUR RETURNED NO CREDIT FILE.
ALL OF THE DETAILS REFLECTED IN THIS NO HIT CREDIT REPORT ARE THE DETAILS YOU ENTERED.

CONSUMER INFORMATIOMN:
HAME GAMESH GALR
DATE OF BiRTH: 28-08-2000 GENDER- MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):
ECOHE NAME SCORE BCORING FACTORS

SHEDET ISR SORE =1 1 INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE.

POSSIHLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with &l least one rade on the bureau |n last 36 months A00 (High risk) o SO0 (how' risk]
Corsumer not in CIBEL database of history chder thian 36 months i)

* Al leasl one tradeline with information wpdated n tasi 36 monihs is required.

IDENTIFICATION{S):
IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE

INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN]E) CW.IPG2E260

TELEPHONE(S):

EMAIL CONTACT(S):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS %) DELHI DELHI 110065

CATEGOHY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE. OATE REPORTED Z7-05-2025

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

END OF REFORT OMN GANESH GALUR
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Annexure 9 (b)

u
TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUNER: GAMNESH GALIR DATEZT-05 2028

MEMBER iD: BSHI 1501 D_KEI.'!E-HE. TIME: Tl 28:4T

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: COMTROL NUMBER: §,13.21,50 271

Al infermation coniained in this credi report has been collated by TransUnion CIBIL Limded | TU CIBIL) based on information provided’ submétted by

its various members("Members™), & part of periodic date subméission and Members are regquined 10 engure sccuracy, complelensss and veracky of the
inforrmation submitbed. The credit report is generated using the proprietary search and malch loglc of TU SIBIL TU CEIL uses fis best efforls o ensure
accuracy, completeness and veraciy of the information contained in the Report, and shall enly be liabbe and / or responsible if any discrepancies ase directly
affributabie o TU CIBIL. The use of this report |s govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Mambers.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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